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STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
CONSOLIDATED

FUND,
&c.—continued.

o>

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount
' Unissued.

Issued in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

Class
VII.
—Public

Buildings
and

Domains
:—

Public
Buildings Government

Domains ....£

s.
d.

66,294
17
11

1,329
0

1

£

s.
d.

2,394
5

4

£

s.
d.

63,900
12
7

1,329
0

1

£

s.
d.

80
9
10

£

s.
d.

63,981
2

5

1,329
0

1

£

s.
d.

64,440
0

0

1,250
0

0

£

s.
d.

458
17
7

£

s.
d.

20 21

79
0

1

Total
Class
VII

67,623
18
0

2,394
5

4

65,229
12
8

80
9
10

65,310
2

6

65,690
0

0

458
17
7

79
0

1

Class
VIII.

—Maintenance
and

Improvement
of

Roads
:— Maintenance

and
Improvement
of

Roads

4,436
3

8

22

20,471
0

6

104
19
2

20,366
1

4

197
15
0

20,563
16
4

25,000
0

0

Total
Class
VIII

20,471
0

6

104
19
2

20,366
1

4

197
15
0

20,563
16
4

25,000
0

0

4,436
3

8

Class
IX. —Printing
and

Stationery
Depart-

ment
:— Printing

and
Stationery

23

115,113
4
10

68,149
13
1

46,963
11
9

46,963
11
9

50,511
0

0

3,547
8

3

Total
Class
IX..115,113
4
10

68,149
13
1

46,963
11
9

46,963
11
9

50,511
0

0

3,547
8

3

24 25
Class
X.
—Stamp
and

Deeds
Department

:—

Stamp
Department

Land
and
Deeds
Registry

11,339
10
3

26,094
15
9

6

0

0

31
18
0

11,333
10
3

26,062
17
9

11,333
10
3

26,221
1
10

37,554
12
1

13,416
0

0

26,830
0

0

2,082
9

9

608
18
2

158'
4

1

Total
Class
X

37,434
6

0

37
18
0

37,396
8

0

158
4

1

40,246
0

0

2,691
7
11

26 27 28 30
Class
XI.
—Native

Department: —Native
Department

Native
Land

Court
Maori

Lands
Administration

Maori
Councils Miscellaneous

Services..

2,124
16
6

17,592
4

8

2,572
12
2

210
16
2

8,542
0

0

202
4

7

2,124
16
6

17,390
0

1

2,572
12
2

210
16
2

8,541
15
0

299
7

2

65
10
10

48
18
1

2,124
16
6

17,689
7

3

2,638
3

0

259
14
3

8,541
15
0

2,305
0

0

17,723
0

0

3,642
0

0

890
0

0

12,719
0

0

180
3

6

33
12
9

1,003
17
0

630
5

9

4,177
5
0

0

5

0

Total
Class
XI

31,042
9

6

202
9

7

30.839
19
11

413
16
1

31,253
16
0

37,279
0

0

6,025
4

0

31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
Class
XII.
—Justice

Department: —Department
of

Justice
Patent
Office Supreme

Court BankruptcyDistrict,
Magistrates',
and

Wardens'
Courts

Criminal
Prosecutions

Coroners Cook
Islands
Administration Miscellaneous

Services
Prisons

1,778
11
3

1,120
0

0

8,264
11
7

4,248
14
8

57,814
9
10

14,049
8

5

4,068
1
10

2,816
9

0

10,316
19
1

49,961
0

0

128
6

8

33
6

8

4
16
10

24
6
10

355
0

4

0

9

0

0
16
8

414
10
6

3,395
9
11

1,650
4

7

1,086
13
4

8,259
14
9

4,248
14
8

57,790
3

0

13,694
8

1

4,067
12
10

2,815
12
4

9,902
8

7

46,565
10
1

9016
5

26
16
5

549
19
0

1,650
4

7

1,086
13
4

8,350
11
2

4,275
11
1

57,790
3

0

14,244
7

1

4,067
12
10

2,815
12
4

9,902
8

7

46,710
1

5

2,255
0

0

1,090
0

0

9,131
0

0

4,231
0

0

58,205
0

0

13,500
0

0

5,700
0

0

4,553
0

0

10,808
0

0

46,232
0

0

604
15
5

3

6

8

780
8
10

414
17
0

44
11
1

744
7

1

1,632
7

2

1,737
7

8

905
11
5

144
11
4

478
1

5

Total
Class
XII....154,438
5

8

4,357
3

5

150,081
2

3

812
3

2

150,893
5

5

155,705
0

0

6,078
14
2

1,266
19
7

41 42
Class
XIII.
—Police

Department
:—

Police
Department Miscellaneous

Services

171,339
17
10

1,431
11
0

2,001
1

5

446
14
4

169,338
16
5

984
16
8

24
5

8
i

169,363
2

1

984
16
8

174,187
0

0

1,055
0

0

4,823
17
11

70
3

4

Total
Class
XIII

172,771
8
10

2,447
15
9

170,323
13
1

24
5

8

170,347
18
9

175,242
0

0

4,894
1

3
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